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Base U1-V1

Dimensions

Technical data
Mechanical specifications

Connection Connector M12 x 1 , 4-pin
Material PBT

ø 5.5

40 30
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60
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M1

2 x
 1

≈ 99

1
2 3 4

Model Number

U1-V1

Base for VariKont series


